APPD Spring 2018 Bhavaraju PD Grassroots Session

Current run (last updated Mar 21, 2018 4:26pm)

9

Polls

157

Average responses

156

Participants

Which of the following Atlanta Icons is your favorite?

Response options Count

Peaches 43
The Center for D\sease Coca»COIa 3 5

Control (CDC)
GonewnmeWind The Center for Disease Control (CDC) 28
suarovers [ EEY Gone With the Wind 14

The Real Housewives
°'“'m. ¢ Julia Roberts 11

1) 10 20 30 0

The Real Housewives of Atlanta 4

78%

Average engagement

How well prepared are your graduates to diagnose and manage mental health issues?

Response options Count
Not at all 7
Notatalli§§ 7
Somewhat 114
Somewhat Very 9
Very [ 8 9

What are the biggest barriers to mental health training in your program?

Response options Count
Lack of faculty expertise 34 Lack of faculty expertise 34
Lack of time for the curriculum 34
due o competing nterests Lack of time for the curriculum due to competing interests 34
Insufficient patient exposure 5
Residents do not prioritize Insufficient patient exposure 5
mental health as a concern 17
Lack of curricular materials [l 4 Residents do not prioritize mental health as a concern 17
Lack of availability of rr}ental 38
hesfihspecialists Lack of curricular materials 4
0 10 20 30
Lack of availability of mental health specialists 38

What do you think is the largest barrier to faculty participation in educational activities?

Response options Count
Pressure for clinical L. ..
productivity Pressure for clinical productivity 111
Lack of interest in education } 3 . .
Little recognition for their Bsépwsa@%mnﬁ eduCathn 3
teaching effort 13
Lack of cear expectations or ff Little recognition for their teaching effort 13
faculty
Lack of hip/guid. .
e ety J] 6 Lack of clear expectations for faculty 5
Otherl§ 4 . .
) Lack of mentorship/guidance for faculty 6

Other 4

Percentage
32% 87%
26%
Engagement
21%
10%
8% 135
3% Responses
Percentage
5% 83%
88%
Engagement
7%
Responses
Percentage
26% 85%
26%
Engagement
4%
13%
3% 132
29% Responses
Percentage
78% 91%
Percgptage
Engagement
9%
4%
a5 142
3% Responses



What do you feel your faculty are mostly seeking as incentive for their participation in educational

activities?
Response options Count Percentage
rotected time from
"o etk Protected time from clinical work 116 85% 87%
Financial bonus
Financial bonus 10 7%
Faculty promotion . Engagement
avetvoas s Faculty promotion 4 3%
o tess Public recognition or teaching awards 3 2%
Other ) o - 'l 3 6
Nothing - teaching is a privilege 3 2%
0 20 40 60 80 100
Other 0 0% Responses
Does your institution or program formally assess RESIDENT burnout ?
Response options Count Percentage
Yes 80 65% 79%
No 43 35%
Engagement
I don't know 1 1%

124

Responses
Does your institution or program formally assess FACULTY burnout?
Response options Count Percentage
Yes 32 25% 81%
No 91 72%
Engagement
I don't know 4 3%

127

Responses

What strategies have been implemented to address burnout, fatigue and depression in your

RESIDENTS? Select all that apply (use comma to separate responsesi.e. a,d,e,f).

Response options Count Percentage
Confidential suppertsevies >
sackupcall policies Confidential support services 62 25% 42%
Mental health/Wellbeing assessments L.
N Back up call policies 43 17%
Engagement
e Mental health/Wellbeing assessments 24 10%
Onesite exercsefaciis/lasses o
Creativeflexiblescheduling ﬁ%@pﬁ?ﬁ?é’m% ns 23 Pe rcgétage
i ) Enhanced Administrative support 8 3% 2 5 ]
] 10 20 30 40 50 60 Res onses
Resiliency training/retreats 40 16% p
On-site exercise facilities/classes 20 8%
Creative/flexible scheduling 20 8%

Other 11 4%



What strategies have been implemented to assess/address burnout, fatigue, and depression in your

FACULTY? Select all that apply (use comma to separate responses i.e. a,d,e,f).

Response options Count Percentage
Confidential support services 91 39% 63%
Back up call policies 33 14%

Engagement
Mental health/well being assessments 28 12%
Self care plans 8 3%
Enhanced Administrative support 9 4% 2 3 4
Protected time/funding for resiliency training 11 5% Responses
On-site exercise facilities 37 16%
Creative/Flexible scheduling 10 4%

Other 7 3%



